	经济学院2014-2015学年团内评优名额分配表

	
	优秀团员
	优秀团干部
	优秀团支部

	分团委
	0
	1
	0

	10博
	1
	0
	

	11博
	1
	0
	

	12博
	1
	0
	



1

	13博
	1
	0
	

	14博
	1
	1
	

	1301硕
	2
	0
	

	1301硕
	1
	0
	

	1303硕
	1
	0
	

	1401硕
	1
	1
	

	1402硕
	1
	1
	

	1403硕
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	1
	

	合  计
	11
	5
	1



